Eindstand B-Circuit Vliaams-Brabant 2011
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11- & 12-JARIGEN JONGENS
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VERMEULEN AMY
DE MEY LARGO
DEKIMPE BREGT

VAN DEN BROECK MATTEO

RICQUIER JOACHIM

VAN DEN BEMPT MICHIEL
DE BACKER RUBEN
CLAES TOM

WUYTS ROBBE

VAN DER VENNET MARCO
COVENS NIEL

SAP RUBEN

RIJX STEF

MANNAERTS THOMAS
CHRISTIAENS AXEL
THIELEMANS ROBBE

RAES LOU
VEKEMANS MIKA
PEETERS THOMAS

VAN DEN BERGH FLORIAAN

STEEGMANS MATTHIAS
POPELIER FREDERIC
ROSSEEL ALEX
DEWIJNANTS MAXIME
KEMPENAERS WARRE
DE SADELEER AARON
VAN EYNDE MICHIEL
LEPERS ROBIN
GOOSSENS BRAM

DE LAET JEFFREY
HAENTJENS LUCAS

VAN LAETHEM MAARTEN
HEYE ARKO

DE DONDER LARS

VAN DER VENNET MARIO
DECLERCQ JASPER

VAN DEN BERGHE BRYAN
VEREYCKEN ARNO

DE KONINCK RYAN
SUPPLY ALEXANDER
CAPELLEMAN VICTOR
DE DECKER NICK
BASTELEUS RUBEN
RAUW MATHIS

THIERS THOMAS
CARCHON RUBEN

VAN GYSEGHEM RUBEN

KVZP /182/02
DIZV /353/01
STT /180/01
ZCK 7273/01
AZS /173/01
TZ /196/01
KVZP /174/01
ZCT /317/01
ZCK /7286/01
WLW /204/02
WLW /200/01
WLW /203/02
AZS /176/01
AZS /184/01
SCZ /7153/02
ZCT /327/01

LOR /197/99
SCZ /131/99
AZS /179799
LOR 7201/99
DIZV /370/00
ZCK 7270/99
DDAT /262/00
STT /188/99
KVZP 7169/00
WLW /177/99
BEST /522/99
BEST /558/99
WLW /178/99
SCZ /7128/99
WLW /181/99
DDAT /278/99
WLW /199/00
SCSG /413/00
WLW /192/00
SCSG /439/99
LOR 7216/99
WLW /183/99
ZCT /321/00
DIZV /346/00
DIZV /357/00
ZCK /289/00
WLW /184/99
DIZV /381/00
DIZV /369/00
ZCT /326/00
LOR /235/00

FINA-punten
694
673
670
662
653
622
592
586
583
507
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484
429
339
302

FINA-punten
1038
959
957
929
869
851
823
793
773
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743
739
734
725
704
694
686
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664
656
656
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636
636
614
584
566
562
558
542
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11- & 12-JARIGEN JONGENS

FINA-punten  #stijlen  # wedstr
32 CARDON TIBO DIZV /364/00 499 5 5
33 VERSET JEROEN DIZV /373/99 470 4 5
34 SANCHI NICOLAS WLW /191/00 450 5 6
35 VAN DEN BROECK RUBEN ZCT /319/00 440 5 4
36 DE GOLS DRIES ZCK /290/00 436 5 5
37 DE GEYTER FABIAN KVZP /173/00 388 4 5

13 = & 14- ] ARI GEN ] ON GEN S FINA-punten # stijlen  # wedstr
1 SWAELENS COLIN ZIOS /128/97 1516 5 4
2 WAGEMANS UDO BEST /512/97 1488 5 4
3 CLAES ARNAUD AZS /134/97 1450 5 4
4 DESTUYVER MIKE DDAT /204/97 1417 4 4
5 GOOSSENS MAXIME AZS /167/97 1371 5 6
6 VINCKE SVEN WLW /125/97 1353 5 4
7 RICQUIER PIETER AZS /163/97 1298 5 6
8 HERREMANS ARNO DIZV /310/97 1281 4 6
9 PODCHIVALKIN ILJA SCSG /429/97 1266 5 4
10 WAUTERS JOERY DIZV /311/97 1218 4 6
11 HERREMANS JARI DIZV /309/97 1201 4 6
12 PLAS HENDRIK DIZV /270/97 1185 4 6
13 HERMANS JANOU STT /108/98 1144 5 5
14 PRAET NICK LOR /190/98 1113 4 5
15 KEYAERTS DANFORTH SCZ /145/97 1112 4 5
16 VERSCHOREN MAURITS LSVZ /216/97 1106 4 4
17 SMISMANS JASPER WLW /147/97 1093 5 6
18 REYNIERS ARNE DDAT /248/98 1074 4 4
19 GEUENS BRENT DDAT /224/97 1070 4 5
20 POPELIER CHRISTOPHE ZCK /229/97 1063 5 6
21 GOOVAERTS BRECHT ZCK 7257/98 1016 5 7
22 BORGHLEVENS BALDR LSVZ /204/98 993 4 4
23 VERCAMMEN THIJS AZS /151797 962 5 4
24 AELST JORDY KVZP /163/97 946 4 6
25 SOUGNEZ CEDRIC AART /147/98 929 4 5
26 HUYSMANS LODE ZCK /252/97 906 5 4
27 DE KUNST ROBBE ZCK /243/98 881 5 6
28 SALE COLE STT /164/98 860 5 7
29 VAN LAER MARCO AART /155/98 729 4 5
30 SANCHI THEODOR WLW /190/97 725 5 6
31 ELOI DIEGO DIZV /320/98 700 4 5
32 NEUVILLE KEANU AART /157/97 682 4 4
33 DE PRINS JARNE ZCK /261/98 528 4 4
34 BOGAERTS JORDY TZ /190/98 509 5 4
35 KORNAS JORDY ZCK 7291/98 431 4 4

15 - 8 1 6' I ARI GEN I ON GEN S FINA-punten  #stijlen  # wedstr
1 PASCHALIDIS STEFANOS DIZV /264/95 1878 4 5
2 DEMOITIE YANNICK STT /062/95 1730 5 4
3 DEWINTER JORIS SCZ /086/96 1682 5 4
4 VAN CRAENENBROEK ROBIN DIZV /239/96 1628 4 5
5 DE MUNCK MILAN STT /125/95 1509 5 5
6 ELOI RAPHAEL DIZV /321/96 1507 5 7
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15- & 16-JARIGEN JONGENS

7 WALCZYNSKI MAXIME
8 FORTON BRUCE
9 VERSTAPPEN GILL
10 GOOVAERTS ROBBE
11 HUSSON TOM
12 PEETERS JEROEN
13 KEYAERTS TIMOTHY-WILLIAM
14 DESCHUYTENEER TIMOTHEE
15 VERDOODT STIJN
16 DE CLEER DENVER
17 VANDERVEKEN JONATHAN
18 KEGELEERS BART
19 DEKEYREL JESSE
20 RAMOS DYLAN
21 AERTS KEVIN

17- & 18-JARIGEN JONGENS

1 RYDANT HANNES

2 RICQUIER THOMAS
3 DE DONDER SVEN
4 DE WITTE GLENN

5 D HOOGE BEN

6 WILLEMS STEFFEN
7 VERGAERDE ANTOINE
8 NIGRA LOIC

9 VINCKE KEVIN

10 MARIVOET NIELS.
11 D HONDT JOURY
12 FRANS JUKKA

SENIOREN JONGENS

1 RAGATUSO VALENTINO

MASTERS JONGENS

1 BOGAERTS MICHEL

9- & 10-JARIGEN MEISJES

1 SMEYERS BRITT
2 VAN DE WEYER YONI
3 PEETERS ALENKA

4 SUPPLY ANN-SOPHIE
5 TORFS NORA

6 SUFFYS ASTRID

7 PEETERS HANNE

8 BOSSUYT LINDE

9 CASIER JENTE

10 RAES CHARLOTTE

STT /152/96
AART /120/96
AART /122/96
ZCK /233/96
SCZ /124/96
LSVZ/176/95
SCZ /146/95
DDAT /263/96
ZCK /192/95
STT /166/95
AART /124/95
DIZV /260/96
AZS /190796
KVZP /162/95
KVZP /177/96

DIZV /304/93
AZS /120/94
SCSG /327/94
DIZV /313/93
DIZV /094/93
AZS /189/94
DIZV /208/93
KVZP /138/94
WLW /036/93
ZCK /152/94
ZIOS /143/94
SCZ /119/93

SCZ /7103/91

SCZ /008/75

TZ /187/01
BEST /538/01
ZCT /309/01
DIZV /379/02
AZS /175/01
KVZP /180/01
AZS /178/01
DIZV /351/01
LOR /237/01
LOR /221/01

FINA-punten
1479
1425
1421
1394
1389
1380
1331
1324
1313
1219
1200
1168
1108
1042

956

FINA-punten
2170
1954
1905
1886
1813
1728
1489
1337
1332
1194
1155

953

FINA-punten
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FINA-punten
1767
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1082
1081
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899
878
862
847
822
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9- & 10-JARIGEN MEISJES

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

ELOI LARA
CORBISIER MAYA
CATRY MARJOLEIN
CARTON SAM
LABIE LAURA

D HONDT ALEXIE
SCHETS JITTE
BOELS SAM

11- & 12-JARIGEN MEISJES

1
2
3
4
5
6
4
8
9
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
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25
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

VERBRUGGEN LAURA
ROBBEETS ANKE

DE BACKER NELE
CHRISTIAENS GINA
POLLEUNIS HANNELORE
VERCAUTEREN LENTHE
MORREN JORA
SCHOONJANS SHELLY
BOGHE NOMIE

MARIEN GWENDOLIEN
SMETS CATHERINE
COLSON LOTTE

DOOMS INES
MATTHEUS JOLIEN
ZELDERLOO MAITE
VAN DER VELPEN EMMA
DE BACKER FEMKE
VAN BUGGENHOUT NEL
ES FEMKE

INGLESE EVA

DOM ELIZE

VAN SCHOONLANDT JULIE
VAN DE WEYER RUNE
LOCCUFIER LINDE
KERCKX LISE
HOREMANS KAAT
LEPERS ANOUK

MOONS MARGAUX
DUPONT HAZEL
VERSTAPPEN SYLVIE
VRANCKX EMMA

DE KNOOP EMMA

DE DONCKER LIEN
ROEX MILEEN

DE NEVE CAITLIN
MILKOWSKA EWELINA
MOMMAERTS TINA

DE BOCK THAIS
DHAENE JOANNA
AERTS EVELIEN

PLAS ELS

FOSTER JODY

DIZV /350/01
ZCT /315/01
ZCT /311/01
DDAT /274/02
TZ /195/01
DIZV /375/01
DIZV /380/01
TZ /188/01

DIZV /289/99
DIZV /288/99
KVZP /151/00
SCZ /151/99
STT /143/99
LOR /188/99
BEST /533/99
SCSG /450799
TZ /201/99
LSVZ /232/99
AZS /7169/00
AART /149/00
ZCK 7226/99
AZS /162/99
ZCK /265/00
BEST /492/00
DDAT /242/00
ZCK /253/00
STT /182/99
DIZV /363/00
DIZV /338/00
TZ /197/00
BEST /508/00
DIZV /340/00
LOR /207/00
ZCT /318/00
BEST /553/00
ZCK 7271/99
STT /176/99
AART /158/00
ZCT /320/00
SCSG /417/00
AART /142/00
LOR 7205/00
AART /159/00
WLW /201/00
SCSG /397/00
DIZV /374/99
BEST /504/00
BEST /509/00
DIZV /296/99
WLW /189/99

FINA-punten
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707
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624
604
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1120
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1051
1041
1032
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1022
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999
988
985
976
927
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907
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879
877
853
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11- & 12-JARIGEN MEISJES

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

LISSENS YLENA
HENDRIKS KATO

VAN DEN BROECK LUCY
ENGIELSZER SHAYA

D HAEYER FLORENCE
MEERPOEL LORE
VLAYEN SARAH
KEULEERS MARTHE
GOOSSENS MICHELLE
VAN DE PERRE ALYSSA
WELLEMANS EMMA
BLOMMAERT AMBER
HERMANS DARA

DE VILLE MIEKE
DEGELAEN YANA

DE MEUTER MARIE

13- & 14-JARIGEN MEISJES
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WEERTS BRITT

DE WITTE EMMA

JOOS JULIE

BOGAERTS EMI

DE MUYNCK FLORENCE
DEMESMAEKER ELLA
ROELANDTS QUINTANA
BOLLE INES

DE KEYSER JENIFER
LABIE JANA

VAN LIERDE CAROLINE
SMEYERS LAURA

ROEX ROMI

BAERT SARA

BOLLE CELIEN
DECKMYN REBECCA
VAN DEN BERGH NONA
VANDERHEYDEN LISE
DE GENST MARLIES
KNOCKAERT LENNY
VERBIST JOYCE

DE WEERDT HELENA
DE WESTELINCK TESS
VERVOORT MAYA
PASCHALIDIS CATHERINA
VAN DER VENNET MARA
VANDENBROECK FEMKE
LELIEVRE ELINE
LIMME RANNI
DEMARET LEA

REYMEN SALOCHINI
CAMERLYNCK MELISSA

DDAT /260/00
DIZV /359/99
ZCK /292/00
DDAT /276/00
STT /155/99
WLW /202/00
TZ /185/99
ZCK /275/00
AZS /191/00
ZCT /325/00
DIZV /354/00
DIZV /378/00
ZCK /276/00
WLW /197/00
WLW /198/00
DIZV /372/00

ZCK /236/97
DIZV /312/97
DDAT /226/98
DDAT /259/98
ZCK 7250/97
DIZV /278/98
SCSG /455/97
LOR /199/98
BEST /511/97
TZ /150/97
TZ /168/98
TZ /7122/97
LOR /186/98
SCZ /101/98
LOR 7200/98
DIZV /290/98
AZS /164/97
DDAT /238/98
WLW /160/98
KVZP /168/98
KVZP /164/98
SCSG /416/98
DIZV /282/98
AZS /193798
DIZV /336/97
WLW /193/97
STT /162/98
LSVZ 7219/97
TZ /189/97
BEST /437/98
BEST /545/98
KVZP /160/98

FINA-punten
821
816
811
805
803
768
767
764
737
709
699
626
579
576
519
448

FINA-punten
1697
1633
1611
1608
1562
1547
1493
1474
1448
1440
1411
1409
1394
1329
1320
1312
1295
1269
1262
1226
1220
1217
1196
1146
1112
1100
1093
1093
1090
1041
1011
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15- & 16-JARIGEN MEISJES

1 MATTHEUS EMILY

2 HUART DEBORAH

3 DOMPAS ANNABEL

4 VERBRUGGEN AN

5 VAN DER KUN TAMARA
6 POLLEUNIS DAPHNE
7 KESTEMONT INYA

8 DEMESMAEKER EVA
9 DOLET LAETITIA

10 MARIVOET DANA

11 DE DONDER JOLIEN
12 LEO LORE

13 D HAEYER CAMILLE
14 GILLAIN ALEXANDRA
15 SERBEST SARA

16 DE PRINS TESSA

17 HAUTEKEETE DAKOTA
18 BERTELS LAUREN

19 JOIRIS JOY

20 VERSTRAETE FEMKE
21 LACEUR ELIEN

17- & 18-JARIGEN MEISJES

1 VAN HOUTVINCK CHARLOTTE
2 LEPEZ SILKE
3 MOREAU JESSICA

SENIOREN MEISJES

1 DE BAUW ANNE-SOPHIE
2 VAN BOSSCHE VANESSA
3 LEYSLEEN

AZS /112/95
DIZV /217/95
SCSG 7/407/96
ZCK /137/95
SCZ /096/96
STT /111/96
ZI0S 7131/95
DIZV /256/95
DIZV /255/96
ZCK /161/96
SCSG /373/96
LOR /161/96
STT /101/95
SCZ /139/96
STT /142/96
ZCK 7260/96
LOR /170/96
DIZV /251/96
STT /194/96
Z10S /157/96
LSVZ/173/96

AZS /139/94
KVZP /147/94
SCSG /454/94

DIZV /189/92
DIZV /192/86
SCZ /038/89

FINA-punten
2160
2055
2002
2001
1958
1824
1794
1733
1726
1716
1696
1688
1609
1569
1564
1542
1523
1504
1486
1194

843

FINA-punten
1654

1605
1597

FINA-punten
1901
1822
1453
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